RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

AMITE PRO RODEO
AMITE, LA

KLEIN RODEO COMPANY
CINDY EMERSON

RANDY SMITH
BRADLEY HARTER
MELISSA STEVENS
BILLIE J KLEIN
SETH MAXIE

DATE:

06/17/2022 - 06/18/2022

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

LRCA TSRA

BULL FIGHTERS: KELBY LEE

PICK UP MEN:

JAYDEN SHAW
NEWT LADNER
JUSTIN GRIFFIN

CONTRACT ACT: RUDY BURNS

BAREBACK RIDING: 4

1 DYLAN GEORGE

2 MASON ORTEGO
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 30

1 JADIGIBBS

2  MACKENZIE FLOYED

3 KATE EILAND

3 ABBY HILLMAN

3 TANZI STAFFORD
CALF ROPING: 15

1 JAYDEN BROUSSARD

2 POLO BACQUE

3 TYLER PORTER
STEER WRESTLING: 7

1 GAVIN LEE
2 BRAD HESNOR
BARREL RACING: 23
1 JANA BROWNING
2 PATTIJO HIGDON
3 KACIJOHNSON
4 ANNIKA RUTH
5 KARLIKYLE
BULL RIDING: 22
1 TY WAINRIGHT
2 AIDAN PENNINGTON
TEAM ROPING: 13
1 JUSTIN D JOHNSON
BRYCE GRAVES
2 SHANE OVERBY
MARCUS THERIOT
3 RIC LEBLANC
BLAKE LYONS
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77
73

2.33
2.56
2.63
2.63
2.63

8.63
9.76
11.44

4.44
7.77

15.153
15.226
15.243
15.250
15.477

83
81

4.93

5.14

6.37

$919.92
$613.28

$761.92
$595.25
$341.27
$341.27
$341.27

$712.75
$427.65
$285.10

$549.54
$366.36

$586.85
$458.48
$330.10
$275.08
$183.39

$1,116.87
$970.73

$989.00
$989.00
$593.40
$593.40
$395.60
$395.60
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